Vysledky

25. Litomeéricky kalich - zavod KLASIK






Vysledkova listina - Finale

25. Litoméricky kalich - zavod KLASIK
24. 04. 2016 Litomérice

Level 0 divky J. )2 J3 J4 |5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP Points

Level 0 divky JL J2 J3 J4 J5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP Points

1 Iveta Nedorostova Rnd 1 Level @.30 5.50 4.40 6.60 8.80 16.50 0.00 0.000 0.00 16.500
Trampoliny Litométice Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 16.500

2 Adéla Rihova Rnd 1 Level @.50 2.50 2.60 2.53 0.00 7.53 0.00 0.000 0.00 7.533
TJ AERO Odolena Voda (2012) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 7.533
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Vysledkova listina - Finale

25. Litoméricky kalich - zavod KLASIK
24. 04. 2016 Litomérice

Level O chlapci J1 )2 J3 )4 J5 EXEC

Level O chlapci 1 )2 J3 J4 J5 EXEC

Rnd 1 Level 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1 Mikulds Trtek

Trampoliny Litoméfice (2012)

DIFF

DIFF

0.00
0.00

ToF PP Points

ToF PP Points
0.000 0.00

0.000 0.00

0.000

0.000 0.000
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Vysledkova listina - Finale

25. Litoméricky kalich - zavod KLASIK
24. 04. 2016 Litomérice

Level 1 divky J. )2 J3 J4 |5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP Points

Level 1 divky JL J2 J3 J4 J5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP Points

1 Lucie Kolarova Rnd 1 Level 7.00 7.60 7.50 7.37 0.0021.87 0.00 0.000 0.00 21.867
Trampoliny Liberec (2009) Rnd 2 6.80 7.00 7.00 6.93 0.0020.73 0.00 0.000 0.00 20.733 42.600

2 Barbora Arnoldova Rnd 1 Level D.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000
Trampoliny Liberec (2009) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000

www.trampolinescore.com Strana 5/20 vygenerovano: 05. 05. 2024 16:26



Vysledkova listina - Finale

25. Litoméricky kalich - zavod KLASIK
24. 04. 2016 Litomérice

Level 1 chlapci J. )2 J3 J4 |5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP Points

Level 1 chlapci Jl )2 J3 J4 |5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP Points

1 Radovan Salanda Rnd 1 Level 7.60 7.60 7.50 7.57 0.0022.67 0.00 0.000 0.00 22.667
Trampoliny Liberec (2009) Rnd 2 7.30 7.50 7.90 7.57 0.0022.37 0.00 0.000 0.00 22.367 45.034

2 Simon Kulveit Rnd 1 Level 7.30 7.20 7.60 7.37 0.00 21.87 0.00 0.000 0.00 21.867
T Sokol Dvér Kralové n. L. (2010) Rnd 2 7.30 7.40 7.90 7.53 0.0022.23 0.00 0.000 0.00 22.233 44.100

3 Tomas Kozler Rnd 1 Level 1.30 1.30 1.40 1.33 0.00 3.93 0.00 0.000 0.00 3.933
Trampoliny Liberec (2006) Rnd 2 7.00 6.70 7.40 7.03 0.0020.73 0.00 0.000 0.00 20.733 24.666

4 Jan Parus Rnd 1 Level .50 6.90 7.60 7.00 0.00 20.40 0.00 0.000 0.00 20.400
TJ AERO Odolena Voda (2010) Rnd 2 1.20 0.10 1.30 0.87 0.00 2.17 0.00 0.000 0.00 2.167 22.567

5 Tadeas Subert Rnd 1 Level 2.30 2.10 2.20 2.20 0.00 6.50 0.00 0.000 0.00 6.500
TJ AERO Odolena Voda (2009) Rnd 2 3.50 3.40 3.70 3.53 0.0010.43 0.00 0.000 0.00 10.433 16.933

6 Matéj Milota Rnd 1 Level D.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000
T) AERO Odolena Voda (2010) Rnd 2 3.60 4.10 4.00 3.90 0.0011.50 0.10 0.000 0.00 11.600 11.600

7 Jan Milota Rnd 1 Level D.70 0.70 0.70 0.70 0.00 2.10 0.00 0.000 0.00 2.100
TJ AERO Odolena Voda (2011) Rnd 2 0.70 0.60 0.70 0.67 0.00 1.97 0.00 0.000 0.00 1.967 4.067

8 Antonin Loskot Rnd 1 Level D.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000
Sokol Kampa (2010) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000
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Vysledkova listina - Finale
25. Litoméricky kalich - zavod KLASIK

24. 04. 2016 Litomérice
Level 2 divky J. )2 J3 J4 |5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP Points
Level 2 divky JL J2 J3 J4 J5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP Points
1 Adriana MatousSova Rnd 1 Level B.40 8.40 8.50 8.43 0.00 25.23 0.00 0.000 0.00 25.233
Sokol Kampa (2010) Rnd 2 8.00 8.10 8.00 8.03 0.0024.03 0.10 0.000 0.00 24.133 49.366
2 Silvie Hartlova Rnd 1 Level .20 8.30 8.10 8.20 0.00 24.50 0.00 0.000 0.00 24.500
Trampoliny Liberec (2009) Rnd 2 7.80 7.80 7.70 7.77 0.0023.27 0.10 0.000 0.00 23.367 47.867
3 Agata Opaleckd Rnd 1 Level 2.90 7.70 8.30 7.97 0.0023.57 0.00 0.000 0.00 23.567
Trampoliny Liberec (2007) Rnd 2 8.20 7.90 8.10 8.07 0.00 24.07 0.10 0.000 0.00 24.167 47.734
4 Alzbéta Roudnicka Rnd 1 Level B.00 7.90 7.90 7.93 0.00 23.73 0.00 0.000 0.00 23.733
Trampoliny Liberec (2008) Rnd 2 7.60 7.60 7.60 7.60 0.0022.80 0.10 0.000 0.00 22.900 46.633
5 Mariana Stranska Rnd 1 Level 7.80 6.90 7.10 7.27 0.00 21.27 0.00 0.000 0.00 21.267
Trampoliny Liberec (2009) Rnd 2 7.70 7.40 7.40 7.50 0.0022.30 0.10 0.000 0.00 22.400 43.667
6 Monika Nedorostova Rnd 1 Level 2.00 6.90 7.10 7.00 0.00 20.90 0.00 0.000 0.00 20.900
Trampoliny Litom&fice (2010) Rnd 2 7.60 7.40 7.50 7.50 0.0022.40 0.10 0.000 0.00 22.500 43.400
7 Sona Hodanova Rnd 1 Level 3.60 3.70 3.70 3.67 0.00 10.97 0.00 0.000 0.00 10.967
Sokol Kampa (2010) Rnd 2 3.50 3.50 3.40 3.47 0.0010.37 0.10 0.000 0.00 10.467 21.434
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Vysledkova listina - Finale
25. Litoméricky kalich - zavod KLASIK

24. 04. 2016 Litomérice

Level 2 chlapci J. )2 J3 J4 |5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP Points

Level 2 chlapci Jl )2 J3 J4 |5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP Points

1 Maxmilian Wypasek Rnd 1 Level 2.50 7.40 7.30 7.40 0.0022.10 0.00 0.000 0.00 22.100
Trampoliny Litomé&Fice (2008) Rnd 2 7.60 7.50 7.70 7.60 0.0022.70 0.10 0.000 0.00 22.800 44.900

2 Ondra Bulik Rnd 1 Level 2.30 7.50 7.40 7.40 0.0022.10 0.00 0.000 0.00 22.100
Trampoliny Litoméfice (2010) Rnd 2 7.50 7.40 7.50 7.47 0.0022.37 0.10 0.000 0.00 22.467 44.567

3 FrantiSek Jirkovsky Rnd 1 Level B.50 6.50 6.80 6.60 0.0019.60 0.00 0.000 0.00 19.600
Trampoliny Liberec (2008) Rnd 2 6.70 6.60 6.70 6.67 0.0019.97 0.10 0.000 0.00 20.067 39.667

4 Premek Man Rnd 1 Level .20 6.50 6.60 6.43 0.0019.13 0.00 0.000 0.00 19.133
Sokol Kampa (2009) Rnd 2 5.80 6.50 6.30 6.20 0.0018.30 0.10 0.000 0.00 18.400 37.533

5 Krystof Kulifaj Rnd 1 Level 3.50 3.80 3.50 3.60 0.0010.60 0.00 0.000 0.00 10.600
Sokol Kampa (2008) Rnd 2 8.20 8.40 7.50 8.03 0.0023.73 0.10 0.000 0.00 23.833 34.433

6 Krystof Potlcek Rnd 1 Level 2.60 2.80 2.80 2.73 0.00 8.13 0.00 0.000 0.00 8.133
Trampoliny Liberec (2002) Rnd 2 2.70 2.40 2.80 2.63 0.00 7.73 0.00 0.000 0.00 7.733 15.866
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Vysledkova listina - Finale
25. Litoméricky kalich - zavod KLASIK

24. 04. 2016 Litomérice
Level 3 divky J. )2 J3 J4 |5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP Points
Level 3 divky JL J2 J3 J4 J5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP Points
1 Julie Markova Rnd 1 Level 3.60 7.90 7.90 7.80 0.0023.30 0.00 0.000 0.00 23.300
Trampoliny Liberec (2007) Rnd 2 8.20 8.00 7.90 8.03 0.0023.93 0.60 0.000 0.00 24.533 47.833
2 Jolana Opalecka Rnd 1 Level B.20 8.00 7.90 8.03 0.0023.93 0.00 0.000 0.00 23.933
Trampoliny Liberec (2009) Rnd 2 8.00 7.60 7.80 7.80 0.0023.20 0.60 0.000 0.00 23.800 47.733
3 Tereza KasSparova Rnd 1 Level 3.90 7.30 7.60 7.60 0.0022.50 0.00 0.000 0.00 22.500
Trampoliny Liberec (2005) Rnd 2 8.00 7.60 8.30 7.97 0.0023.57 0.60 0.000 0.00 24.167 46.667
4 Adéla Zirovnicka Rnd 1 Level 3.20 7.80 7.80 7.60 0.00 22.60 0.00 0.000 0.00 22.600
Sokol Kampa (2008) Rnd 2 7.40 7.80 7.90 7.70 0.0022.90 0.60 0.000 0.00 23.500 46.100
5 Laura Uncovska Rnd 1 Level 3.60 7.10 7.60 7.43 0.0022.13 0.00 0.000 0.00 22.133
Trampoliny Liberec (2007) Rnd 2 7.60 7.70 7.70 7.67 0.0022.97 0.60 0.000 0.00 23.567 45.700
6 Linda Jechové Rnd 1 Level 3.60 7.50 7.70 7.60 0.0022.70 0.00 0.000 0.00 22.700
T) AERO Odolena Voda (2007) Rnd 2 7.20 7.20 7.40 7.27 0.0021.67 0.70 0.000 0.00 22.367 45.067
7 Sara Matouskova Rnd 1 Level 3.40 7.70 7.60 7.57 0.0022.57 0.00 0.000 0.00 22.567
T) AERO Odolena Voda (2008) Rnd 2 7.30 7.20 7.10 7.20 0.0021.50 0.50 0.000 0.00 22.000 44.567
8 Aneta Vanurova Rnd 1 Level 3.20 7.10 7.50 7.27 0.0021.57 0.00 0.000 0.00 21.567
TJ Sokol Dvir Kralové n. L. (2003) Rnd 2 7.50 6.90 7.70 7.37 0.0021.77 0.60 0.000 0.00 22.367 43.934
9 Julie Wieserova Rnd 1 Level 3.20 6.90 7.10 7.07 0.0021.07 0.00 0.000 0.00 21.067
Trampoliny Liberec (2008) Rnd 2 7.30 6.80 7.80 7.30 0.0021.40 0.60 0.000 0.00 22.000 43.067
10 Anezka Gabcanova Rnd 1 Level .60 6.60 7.40 6.87 0.00 20.07 0.00 0.000 0.00 20.067
DDM Rozmaryn Litomé&fice (2005) Rnd 2 6.80 6.70 7.30 6.93 0.0020.43 0.60 0.000 0.00 21.033 41.100
11 Julie MalecCkova Rnd 1 Level .80 6.70 6.50 6.67 0.0019.87 0.00 0.000 0.00 19.867
Sokol Kampa (2008) Rnd 2 6.40 6.30 6.40 6.37 0.00 19.07 0.60 0.000 0.00 19.667 39.534
12 Anna Pluharova Rnd 1 Level 3.10 4.30 4.40 4.27 0.00 12.67 0.00 0.000 0.00 12.667
DDM Rozmaryn Litomé&fice (2004) Rnd 2 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 0.00 21.00 0.60 0.000 0.00 21.600 34.267
13 Tereza Tuckova Rnd 1 Level 2.40 2.60 2.40 2.47 0.00 7.27 0.00 0.000 0.00 7.267
Sokol Kampa (2008) Rnd 2 6.80 6.50 7.00 6.77 0.0020.07 0.50 0.000 0.00 20.567 27.834
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Vysledkova listina - Finale

25. Litoméricky kalich - zavod KLASIK
24. 04. 2016 Litomérice

Level 3 chlapci J. )2 J3 J4 |5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP Points

Level 3 chlapci Jl )2 J3 J4 |5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP Points

1 Jakub Knakal Rnd 1 Level .90 7.00 6.90 6.93 0.0020.73 0.00 0.000 0.00 20.733
T) Sokol Dv(r Kralové n. L. (2007) Rnd 2 7.70 7.50 7.60 7.60 0.0022.70 0.60 0.000 0.00 23.300 44.033

2 Horéac RUzi¢ka Rnd 1 Level .60 6.60 6.60 6.60 0.0019.80 0.00 0.000 0.00 19.800
Trampoliny Litomé&Fice (2005) Rnd 2 7.90 7.80 7.70 7.80 0.0023.30 0.60 0.000 0.00 23.900 43.700

3 Filip Dokoupil Rnd 1 Level .70 6.60 6.70 6.67 0.0019.97 0.00 0.000 0.00 19.967
Trampoliny Litomé&fice (2002) Rnd 2 7.60 7.20 7.20 7.33 0.0021.73 1.40 0.000 0.00 23.133 43.100

4 Filip Patrman Rnd 1 Level 3.80 6.80 6.60 6.73 0.0020.13 0.00 0.000 0.00 20.133
Trampoliny Liberec (2007) Rnd 2 6.60 6.80 6.50 6.63 0.0019.73 0.50 0.000 0.00 20.233 40.366

5 Jakub Sulc Rnd 1 Level .70 6.10 5.90 6.23 0.0018.23 0.00 0.000 0.00 18.233
Trampoliny Liberec (2007) Rnd 2 6.60 7.20 7.10 6.97 0.0020.67 0.60 0.000 0.00 21.267 39.500
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Vysledkova listina - Finale

25. Litoméricky kalich - zavod KLASIK
24. 04. 2016 Litomérice

Level 4 divky J. )2 J3 J4 |5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP Points

Level 4 divky JL J2 J3 J4 J5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP Points

1 Lucie Pavlikova Rnd 1 Level .40 7.10 7.90 7.47 0.00 21.97 0.00 0.000 0.00 21.967
Trampoliny Liberec (2005) Rnd 2 7.30 7.50 7.80 7.53 0.0022.33 0.90 0.000 0.00 23.233 45.200

2 Eliska Vrmatova Rnd 1 Level £.00 7.00 6.80 6.93 0.0020.73 0.00 0.000 0.00 20.733
Trampoliny Liberec (2003) Rnd 2 6.80 6.70 7.20 6.90 0.0020.40 0.90 0.000 0.00 21.300 42.033

3 Alena Kasparova Rnd 1 Level 5.60 4.90 5.70 5.40 0.00 15.90 0.00 0.000 0.00 15.900
Trampoliny Liberec (2005) Rnd 2 6.80 6.10 6.70 6.53 0.0019.33 0.90 0.000 0.00 20.233 36.133
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Vysledkova listina - Finale
25. Litoméricky kalich - zavod KLASIK

24. 04. 2016 Litomérice

Level 5 divky J. )2 J3 J4 |5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP Points

Level 5 divky JL J2 J3 J4 J5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP Points

1 Frankova Johana Rnd 1 Level 5.80 7.60 7.60 7.67 0.00 22.87 0.00 0.000 0.00 22.867
T) Sokol Zizkov | (2005) Rnd 2 8.00 7.50 7.30 7.60 0.0022.40 1.60 0.000 0.00 24.000 46.867

2 Ella Kulifajova Rnd 1 Level 7.50 7.40 7.10 7.33 0.0021.83 0.00 0.000 0.00 21.833
Sokol Kampa (2005) Rnd 2 7.70 7.60 7.50 7.60 0.0022.70 1.60 0.000 0.00 24.300 46.133

3 Eva Bouskova Rnd 1 Level 5.50 7.50 7.40 7.47 0.0022.37 0.00 0.000 0.00 22.367
Sokol Kampa (2006) Rnd 2 7.30 7.30 6.90 7.17 0.0021.37 1.60 0.000 0.00 22.967 45.334

4 Denisa Divoka Rnd 1 Level .70 7.20 7.50 7.13 0.00 21.03 0.00 0.000 0.00 21.033
Sokol Kampa (2007) Rnd 2 7.50 7.40 7.30 7.40 0.0022.10 1.70 0.000 0.00 23.800 44.833

5 Karolina Mrackova Rnd 1 Level 5.40 7.10 7.60 7.37 0.00 21.87 0.00 0.000 0.00 21.867
TJ AERO Odolena Voda (2007) Rnd 2 7.10 6.90 7.20 7.07 0.00 21.07 1.70 0.000 0.00 22.767 44.634

6 Nela Cerna Rnd 1 Level .50 7.50 7.50 7.17 0.00 21.17 0.00 0.000 0.00 21.167
TJ AERO Odolena Voda (2007) Rnd 2 7.10 6.50 7.00 6.87 0.0020.37 2.20 0.000 0.00 22.567 43.734

7 Veronika Beckova Rnd 1 Level .90 6.50 7.00 6.80 0.0020.20 0.00 0.000 0.00 20.200
T) AERO Odolena Voda (2006) Rnd 2 7.30 6.80 6.90 7.00 0.0020.70 2.60 0.000 0.00 23.300 43.500

8 Sarka Karaskova Rnd 1 Level 5.70 6.60 6.60 6.63 0.00 19.83 0.00 0.000 0.00 19.833
Trampoliny Liberec (2007) Rnd 2 7.30 6.90 7.00 7.07 0.0020.97 1.60 0.000 0.00 22.567 42.400
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Vysledkova listina - Finale

25. Litoméricky kalich - zavod KLASIK
24. 04. 2016 Litomérice

Level 5 chlapci J. )2 J3 J4 |5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP Points

Level 5 chlapci Jl )2 J3 J4 |5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP Points

1 Tobias Kulveit Rnd 1 Level .50 7.40 7.40 7.43 0.00 22.23 0.00 0.000 0.00 22.233
T) Sokol Dv(r Kralové n. L. (2006) Rnd 2 7.50 7.40 7.60 7.50 0.0022.40 1.60 0.000 0.00 24.000 46.233

2 Jakub Matviak Rnd 1 Level .50 7.00 6.80 6.77 0.00 20.07 0.00 0.000 0.00 20.067
T) AERO Odolena Voda (2007) Rnd 2 6.90 6.90 6.70 6.83 0.00 20.43 2.70 0.000 0.00 23.133 43.200
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Vysledkova listina - Finale
25. Litoméricky kalich - zavod KLASIK

24. 04. 2016 Litomérice
Level 6 divky J. )2 J3 J4 |5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP Points
Level 6 divky JL J2 J3 J4 J5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP Points
1 Aneta Hrudova Rnd 1 Level 8.70 8.60 8.80 8.70 0.00 26.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 26.000
Trampoliny Liberec (2005) Rnd 2 8.60 8.20 8.50 8.43 0.0025.13 2.10 0.000 0.00 27.233 53.233
2 Anna Stasova Rnd 1 Level 8.10 8.40 8.20 8.23 0.0024.53 0.00 0.000 0.00 24.533
Trampoliny Liberec (2006) Rnd 2 8.00 7.90 8.40 8.10 0.0024.00 2.10 0.000 0.00 26.100 50.633
3 Patricie Chlebikové Rnd 1 Level 8.10 7.80 8.00 7.97 0.0023.77 0.00 0.000 0.00 23.767
Trampoliny Liberec (2005) Rnd 2 7.30 7.30 7.70 7.43 0.0022.03 2.10 0.000 0.00 24.133 47.900
4 Katerina Kosdkova Rnd 1 Level 8.00 7.70 7.50 7.73 0.0022.93 0.00 0.000 0.00 22.933
Trampoliny Liberec (2003) Rnd 2 7.80 7.40 7.50 7.57 0.0022.47 2.10 0.000 0.00 24.567 47.500
5 JindriSka Parusova Rnd 1 Level .50 7.10 7.90 7.50 0.0022.10 0.00 0.000 0.00 22.100
T) AERO Odolena Voda (2003) Rnd 2 7.60 7.50 7.70 7.60 0.0022.70 2.10 0.000 0.00 24.800 46.900
6 Eva Janosikova Rnd 1 Level §.60 6.90 7.90 7.47 0.0021.97 0.00 0.000 0.00 21.967
Trampoliny Liberec (2002) Rnd 2 7.50 7.40 7.70 7.53 0.0022.43 2.10 0.000 0.00 24.533 46.500
7 Andrea Trnikové Rnd 1 Level §.50 7.30 7.50 7.43 0.0022.23 0.00 0.000 0.00 22.233
T) Sokol Dv(ir Krélové n. L. (2002) Rnd 2 7.20 7.40 7.50 7.37 0.0021.97 2.10 0.000 0.00 24.067 46.300
8 Adéla Zachovalova Rnd 1 Level §.50 7.60 7.90 7.67 0.0022.77 0.00 0.000 0.00 22.767
Sokol Kampa (2007) Rnd 2 6.90 7.20 6.80 6.97 0.0020.67 2.70 0.000 0.00 23.367 46.134
9 Petra Vaisova Rnd 1 Level §.50 7.00 7.60 7.37 0.0021.87 0.00 0.000 0.00 21.867
Trampoliny Litoméfice (2005) Rnd 2 6.40 6.30 6.10 6.27 0.0018.67 2.00 0.000 0.00 20.667 42.534
10 Lucie JanoSikova Rnd 1 Level 6.60 6.20 6.70 6.50 0.0019.30 0.00 0.000 0.00 19.300
Trampoliny Liberec (2005) Rnd 2 6.60 6.20 6.90 6.57 0.0019.37 2.10 0.000 0.00 21.467 40.767
11 Vanesa Honsejkova Rnd 1 Level 6.30 6.20 6.30 6.27 0.00 18.77 0.00 0.000 0.00 18.767
Trampoliny Liberec (2002) Rnd 2 6.60 6.60 6.30 6.50 0.0019.40 2.50 0.000 0.00 21.900 40.667
12 Magdaléna Trtkova Rnd 1 Level §.00 6.80 7.40 7.07 0.00 20.87 0.00 0.000 0.00 20.867
Trampoliny Litoméfice (2006) Rnd 2 5.50 5.50 6.50 5.83 0.0016.83 2.10 0.000 0.00 18.933 39.800
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Vysledkova listina - Finale

25. Litoméricky kalich - zavod KLASIK
24. 04. 2016 Litomérice

Level 6 chlapci J. )2 J3 J4 |5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP Points

Level 6 chlapci Jl )2 J3 J4 |5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP Points

1 Simon Spilka Rnd 1 Level .90 7.70 7.70 7.77 0.0023.17 0.00 0.000 0.00 23.167
T) Sokol Zizkov | (2004) Rnd 2 7.70 7.70 7.60 7.67 0.0022.97 2.10 0.000 0.00 25.067 48.234

2 Jonas Brodsky Rnd 1 Level .50 7.60 7.70 7.60 0.0022.70 0.00 0.000 0.00 22.700
T) Sokol Zizkov 1 (2004) Rnd 2 7.50 7.60 7.60 7.57 0.0022.67 2.10 0.000 0.00 24.767 47.467

3 Radek Povysil Rnd 1 Level §.40 7.40 7.40 7.40 0.0022.20 0.00 0.000 0.00 22.200
Trampoliny Liberec (2004) Rnd 2 7.30 7.50 7.80 7.53 0.0022.33 2.10 0.000 0.00 24.433 46.633

4 Daniel Hetes Rnd 1 Level 6.60 6.80 6.80 6.73 0.0020.13 0.00 0.000 0.00 20.133
TJ AERO Odolena Voda (2006) Rnd 2 5.80 6.00 6.10 5.97 0.0017.77 1.60 0.000 0.00 19.367 39.500

5 Jakub Vodicka Rnd 1 Level 6.90 5.80 5.20 5.63 0.00 16.63 0.00 0.000 0.00 16.633
Sokol Kampa (2005) Rnd 2 3.50 3.10 3.40 3.33 0.00 9.83 2.40 0.000 0.00 12.233 28.866

6 Lukas Jecha Rnd 1 Level .50 1.50 1.60 1.53 0.00 4.53 0.00 0.000 0.00 4.533
Trampoliny Liberec (2004) Rnd 2 7.20 7.40 7.50 7.37 0.0021.97 2.10 0.000 0.00 24.067 28.600

7 Oliver Cervinka Rnd 1 Level 6.60 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.00 1.80 0.00 0.000 0.00 1.800
Sokol Kampa (2006) Rnd 2 6.30 6.50 6.90 6.57 0.0019.37 3.40 0.000 0.00 22.767 24.567

8 Daniel Kolar Rnd 1 Level 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000
Trampoliny Liberec (2004) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000
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Vysledkova listina - Finale

25. Litoméricky kalich - zavod KLASIK
24. 04. 2016 Litomérice

Level 8 divky J. )2 J3 J4 |5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP Points

Level 8 divky JL J2 J3 J4 J5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP Points

1 Anezka Cizkové Rnd 1 Level §.40 7.70 7.40 7.50 0.00 22.30 0.00 0.000 0.00 22.300
Trampoliny Liberec (2002) Rnd 2 7.40 7.50 7.90 7.60 0.0022.50 3.90 0.000 0.00 26.400 48.700

2 Denisa Hruskova Rnd 1 Level §.50 7.20 7.70 7.47 0.0022.17 0.00 0.000 0.00 22.167
Trampoliny Liberec (2004) Rnd 2 7.60 7.20 7.90 7.57 0.00 22.37 3.90 0.000 0.00 26.267 48.434

3 Anezka Urbanova Rnd 1 Level §.50 7.50 7.30 7.43 0.0022.23 0.00 0.000 0.00 22.233
Trampoliny Liberec (2003) Rnd 2 7.60 7.50 7.00 7.37 0.0021.87 3.80 0.000 0.00 25.667 47.900

4 Barbora Svatkova Rnd 1 Level .20 7.00 7.30 7.17 0.0021.37 0.00 0.000 0.00 21.367
Trampoliny Liberec (2004) Rnd 2 6.90 6.90 7.30 7.03 0.0020.83 3.80 0.000 0.00 24.633 46.000

5 Anna Kupkova Rnd 1 Level .00 6.70 6.80 6.83 0.00 20.33 0.00 0.000 0.00 20.333
Trampoliny Litomé&fice (2003) Rnd 2 6.50 6.80 6.70 6.67 0.0019.87 4.60 0.000 0.00 24.467 44.800
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Vysledkova listina - Finale

25. Litoméricky kalich - zavod KLASIK
24. 04. 2016 Litomérice

Level 8 chlapci J1 )2 J3 )4 J5 EXEC

Level 8 chlapci 1 )2 J3 J4 J5 EXEC

Rnd 1 Level .30 4.10 4.50 4.30 0.00 12.70
Rnd 2 6.20 6.10 6.60 6.30 0.00 18.60

1 Martin Trtek

Trampoliny Litomérice (2003)

DIFF

DIFF

0.00
4.00

ToF PP Points

ToF PP Points
0.000 0.00

0.000 0.00

12.700
22.600 35.300
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Vysledkova listina - Finale

25. Litoméricky kalich - zavod KLASIK
24. 04. 2016 Litomérice

Level 9 chlapci J. )2 J3 J4 |5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP Points
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Vysledkova listina - Finale

25. Litoméricky kalich - zavod KLASIK
24. 04. 2016 Litomérice

Level 10 divky J. )2 J3 J4 |5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP Points
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Vysledkova listina - Finale

25. Litoméricky kalich - zavod KLASIK
24. 04. 2016 Litomérice
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